agencies of Cumberland County, Tennessee, for the year beginning July 1, 2017 and ending June 30, 2018

RESOLUTION O7-3I-2O17-3-Appropriations to non-profit charitable organizations of Cumberland County,
Tennessee for the year beginning July 1, 2017 and ending June 30, 2018

RESOLUTION 07-31-2017-4-Authorizing the issuance of debt not to exceed twelve million three hundred fifty
thousand dollars ($12,350,000)

a
enneth Carey

Cumberland County Mayor

ATTEST:

J Bryson /
~. mberland County Clerk

le Brys
Cumberland County Clerk

2 North Main Street. Suite 206 • Crossvjfle, TN 38555 • (931) 484-64.42 • Fox (931) 484-6440

July 21, 2017

TO: Cumberland County Commission, County Mayor, and News Media

[...]

June 30, 2018

RESOLUTION 07-31-201 7-3-Appropriations to non-profit charitable organizations of Cumberland
County, Tennessee for the year beginning July 1,2017 and ending June 30, 2018

RESOLUTION 07-31-2017-4-Authorizing the issuance of debt not to exceed twelve million three
hundred fifty thousand dollars ($12,350,000)

6. Adjournment

The Budget
Of

Cumberland County, Tennessee

Appropriation Resolution,
Tax Levy Resolution

And Budget Statements
Of the

Individual Funds

For the Year Ended June 30, 2018

Special Session
July 31, 2017

Tenn. Code Ann. § 67-5-1 702